Deutsche Meisterschaft 2016 Sportschiel3en

Luftpistole - Schulerklasse weiblich (2.10.21)
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Startnr.
4892
1676
4910
1625
4893
4891

4
4925
1671
4883
4901
1656
1652
1662
4915
4907

Name
Paul
Zimmermann
Pompe
Lippert
Fischer
Bosl
Weindorf
Seeger
Krlger
Ingerl
Brandt
Lehmann
Wendt
Brandt
Fuchs
Hauck

\orname
Sarah
Luisa
Yvonne
Jette
Theresa
Michaela
Larissa
Vanessa
Emily
Sabrina
Yakira
Marieke
Charlotte
Taliza
Mia

Celine

LV
BY
e
WT
BR
BY
BY
BD
NS
sC
BY
NW
NS
MV
NW
BD
PF

Verein

SV Erkheim 1876

Priv. SSG zu Dresden
SADbt Ebnat

SGi Frankfurt/Oder

SG Hubertus Haidlfing
Isarschiitzen Mintraching
SV Mannheim-Rheinau
SV Uetze v. 1903

Priv. SSG zu Dresden

SG Eintracht Teisbach

SV Anderlingen u. Umgeb.
SV Uetze v. 1903

SV Vier Tore Neubrandenburg
SV Fahrendorf

SV Gondelsheim

SV Schopp

1.S
93
93
89
92
90
91
90
89
91
87
83
83
90
90
85
86

2.5
93
91
93
90
90
89
89
89
87
89
92
92
85
85
89
88

Summe
186
184
182
182
180
180
179
178
178
176
175
175
175
175
174
174



17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37

1643
1651
4900
4885
4930
1635
4886
1626
1683
1672
1658
1638
4898
1640
4904
1679
4877
4920
1634
4888
4924

Schnaidt
Regner
Zeuke
Mdller

Messerschmidt

Précklein
Wolf
Hibner
Rau
Merker
Oehns
Adels
Dehnbostel
Todorova
Ahlborn
Weise
Reinz
Nett
Mdller
Franz

Przyklenk

Laura
Lisa

Kim Lara
Leonie
Annabell
Ronja
Amira Luisa
Lia
Natalie
Jenny
Josephina
Nina
Mareike
Emili
Melina
Josephine
Leonie
Alicia
Clara
Gina

Samantha

BY
MV
NS
BY
TH
BY
BY
BR
WT
sC
NS
BY
NS
BY
NW
TH
BR
BY
BR
BY
NS

SV Diana Rothenstein

SV Vier Tore Neubrandenburg
SV v. 1926 Krainhagen

SV 1956 Waldthurn

FV SSZ Suhl

Die alten Treuen Neudrossenfeld

Waldeslust Regenstauf

SGi Frankfurt/Oder

SGi Ennetach

Priv. SSG zu Dresden

SV Uetze v. 1903

Kgl. priv. HSG Miinchen 1406
SV Hodenhagen

Kgl. priv. HSG Miinchen 1406
SV Kutenholz 1951

Burgeler SGes

SGi Frankfurt/Oder

SV Guntia Obergiinzburg

SGi Frankfurt/Oder

Hubertus Horlkofen

SV Uetze v. 1903

87
88
89
83
84
81
87
87
83
85
85
79
82
84
84
88
78
81
81
83
83

87
86
85
90
88
90
84
84
87
85
85
90
87
85
85
81
90
87
87
85
85

174
174
174
173
172
171
171
171
170
170
170
169
169
169
169
169
168
168
168
168
168



38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58

1631
4926
1624
1628
4879
4880
1661
4906
4902
4896
4878
4919
1642
1641
1657
4895
4929
4912
1674
4916
4911

Mabius
Albers
Schniegler
Hibner
Mdller
Opel
Meinking
Loéhmann
Marks
Mederer
Benninger
Graf
Oblinger
Dauner
Liders
Heitmann
Mamolina
Stamm
Krause
Lubna

Weidmann

Nele
Amke
Phebe
Pia
Kristin
Katharina
Sina
Lena
Tomke
Hannah
Diana
Chantal
Johanna
Larissa
Nina
Johanna
Tal

Pia
Elisa
Vanessa

Fabienne

BR
NW
BR
BR
BY
BY
NW
NW
NW
HS
BY
BY
BY
BY
NS
HH
RH
BD
sC
BR
WT

SGi Frankfurt/Oder

SV Schirumer Leegmoor
SGi Frankfurt/Oder

SGi Frankfurt/Oder

ZSV Freischiitz Pfannenstiel
Hofer Sportsch.-Vereinigung
SGes Selsingen

SV Mallinghausen 1928
SV Altjihrden 1954

KKSV 1909 Ubernthal
Hubertus Fremdingen

SV Guntia Obergunzburg
SV Diana Rothenstein

SV Diana Rothenstein

SV Uetze v. 1903

SV Moor

SV Bayer Wuppertal SpSch
SV Walldorf

Priv. SSG zu Dresden

SGi Cottbus

SADt Niederstetten

82
83
85
80
81
85
79
82
82
84
79
79
80
82
84
86
80
76
81
87
79

85
84
82
86
85
81
86
83
83
81
85
85
84
82
80
78
83
86
81
75
82

167
167
167
166
166
166
165
165
165
165
164
164
164
164
164
164
163
162
162
162
161



59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79

1637
4881
4894
4927
4905
1632
6810
4914
1623
4884
4876
4913
4921
4890
4889
4923
4918
4903
4917
4897
4922

Lochmuller
Fischer
Richter
Osterkamp
Mandt
Golisch
Hornig
Stober
Soujon
Niebauer
Busch
Thorn
Kriegner
Loska
Loska
Schojan
Tage
Hochstein
Vietze

Sonnenberg

Lautenschlager

Vanessa
Milena
Carlotta
Lea-Sophie
Vivien
Luise
Laura
Emely
Emma
Julia

Lisa
Josephin
Jasmin
Lynn
Aurelia
Fiona

Ann Kathrin
Aimee

Leni

Lene

Juline

BY
BY
BY
NW
NW
BR
WT
BD
BR
BY
BR
BD
BY
BY
BY
NS
BR
NW
BR
ND
HS

Die alten Treuen Neudrossenfeld

SG Hubertus Haidlfing
Schutzenlust Tandern

SV Kirchdorf 1907

SV Haendorf

SGi Frankfurt/Oder

SGi Ennetach

SV Gondelsheim

SGi Frankfurt/Oder

Kagl. priv. HSG Regensburg
SGi Frankfurt/Oder

SV Mannheim-Rheinau

SV Gut-Ziel Geiselbullach
SV Hubertus Gaimersheim
SV Hubertus Gaimersheim
SV Uetze v. 1903
Wittenberger SGi

SV Haendorf

Wittenberger SGi

Turn u. Sportverein Altenholz
SV Huttenthal 1958

80
72
79
80
88
77
78
80
77
70
75
78
81
74
80
80
69
70
79
67
74

81
87
80
79
71
81
79
77
79
85
80
76
73
79
71
71
81
80
71
81
73

161
159
159
159
159
158
157
157
156
155
155
154
154
153
151
151
150
150
150
148
147



80
81
82
83
84
85

4908
4928
3196
4909
4887
4882

Schmidt
Hentrich
Hey
Lube
Forster

Hirtreiter

Sara
Emma
Chantal
Fabienne
Jennifer

Theresa

PF
RH
NW
WF
BY
BY

SV Hanhofen

SV Bayer Wuppertal SpSch
SC Isensee

St. Seb Oeventrop
Kellerschiitzen Alzgern

SG Hubertus Haidlfing

75
71
76
71
73
69

70
73
65
67
64
66

145
144
141
138
137
135



